Date
Course

Weather

Friday, May 3, 2019
Cliffs Walnut Cove Whites (71.4 /142)
Partly Cloudy 75

It was a war of attrition on the Jack Nicklaus designed course. Slope of 142 and some ridiculous pin placements
made for a long day. We were part of a tournament with other Cliffs members and our foursome finished last by a
bunch. Local course knowledge wins out. Jim P started out hot but couldn't hold the lead late as Mike and Reese
tied for low net with 76s.
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World
Name Series Gross
Jeffries Y 94
Evans Y 89
Petronchak Y 90
Sinclair 102

o - O

41
38
37
40

35
38
42
39

76
76
79
79

Total
Win/Loss

$11.50
0  $350
3 $250
3 ($17.50)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par 3's- N
Eagles

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

37 Petronchak

35 Jeffries

2 Petronchak
5 Evans Petronchak
1 Petronchak
2 Evans Petronchak
0

16 Jeffries

12 Jeffries
0



