Date Friday, May 3, 2019

Course Cliffs Walnut Cove Whites (71.4 /142)

Weather Partly Cloudy 75

It was a war of attrition on the Jack Nicklaus designed course. Slope of 142 and some ridiculous pin placements made for a long day. We were part of a tournament with other Cliffs members and our foursome finished last by a bunch. Local course knowledge wins out. Jim P started out hot but couldn't hold the lead late as Mike and Reese tied for low net with 76s.

		World			Front	I	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Series	Gross	Equity	Nine	1	Nine	Net :	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Jeffries	Y	94	ļ	0	41	35	76		\$11.50
1	Evans	Y	89	)	1	38	38	76	0	\$3.50
3	Petronchak	Y	90	)	1	37	42	79	3	\$2.50
3	Sinclair		102	!	0	40	39	79	3	(\$17.50)

## NASSAUS

Front 9	1st 2nd -	37 Petronchak
Back 9	1st 2nd -	35 Jeffries

## POTS

Birdies	2 Petronchak	
Net Birdies	5 Evans	Petronchak
Net Eagles	1 Petronchak	
Greenies	2 Evans	Petronchak
Sandys	0	
Par 3's - G	16 Jeffries	
Par 3's - N	12 Jeffries	
Eagles	0	